
 

 

 
 

 

Margaret Wuerstle, Executive Director Ext: 222 mwuerstle@swfrpc.org 

Beth Nightingale, Regional Counsel Consult Ext: 220 attorney@swfrpc.org 

   
PLANNING   

Jim Beever,  Planner IV 
Environment Ext: 224  jbeever@swfrpc.org 

Nichole Gwinnett, Planner II 
Glades/Hendry Transportation Disadvantaged Program  
LEPC 

Ext: 232 ngwinnett@swfrpc.org 

Charles Kammerer, Planner I / Operations Analyst Ext: 227 ckammerer@swfrpc.org 

   
GIS/ GRAPHICS/ IT   

Rebekah Harp,  Business Operations Manager/Digital 
Designer Ext: 217 rharp@swfrpc.org 

Tim Walker, GIS Manager 
Hazardous Materials Ext: 212 twalker@swfrpc.org 

   

PROMISE ZONE    

Jason Stoltzfus, Grant Program Manager, Promise Zone 
Coordinator - Consultant Ext: 241 jstoltzfus@swfrpc.org 
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